Micky Dittmaier, RN BSN
5157 Georgine Dr. Imperial, MO 63052
314-323-0973
lilmickmick@gmail.com

Education

Bachelor of Science Nursing Degree
Central Methodist University

Associate of Applied Science Degree Nursing
St. Louis Community College Forest Park

Current Employer

St. Anthony’s Medical Center/Mercy Health
Surgical Step Unit Critical Care RN

Float Pool RN

SSM Health

Staff Nurse Interventional Cardiac/Telemetry Unit
Ortho/MedSurg Unit

Mercy Jefferson/Mercy Health

ED Critical Care RN

Professional Licenses/Certifications

RN License Missouri
ECCO AACN Critical Care Certification

BLS Caregiver Certification
PALS Certification

ACLS Certification

FEMA NIMS Certification

Memberships/Achievements
Phi Theta Kappa Honor Society

May 2016
GPA 3.7/4.0

December 2013
GPA 3.9/4.0
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2014

2014

2014-current
2018

2018
2016
2018
2015



