## Micky Dittmaier, RN BSN 5157 Georgine Dr. Imperial, MO 63052 314-323-0973 lilmickmick@gmail.com

## Education

Bachelor of Science Nursing Degree Central Methodist University	May 2016 GPA 3.7/4.0
Associate of Applied Science Degree Nursing St. Louis Community College Forest Park	December 2013 GPA 3.9/4.0
Current Employer St. Anthony's Medical Center/Mercy Health Surgical Step Unit Critical Care RN Float Pool RN	2017-current
SSM Health Staff Nurse Interventional Cardiac/Telemetry Unit Ortho/MedSurg Unit	2014
Mercy Jefferson/Mercy Health	
ED Critical Care RN	2014
Professional Licenses/Certifications	
RN License Missouri	2014-current
ECCO AACN Critical Care Certification	2018
BLS Caregiver Certification PALS Certification ACLS Certification FEMA NIMS Certification	2018 2016 2018 2015
Memberships/Achievements	

Phi Theta Kappa Honor Society